
FHI INTAKE REPORT
APRIL 2021

Intake Date Intake Type Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status
04/01/2021 Other Fancy Chihuahua, Pekingese Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/07/2021 Other Lucky Mixed Breed Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/29/2021 Other AC Nova Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Hold
04/13/2021 Other AC Bunny (14 & Colson) American Rabbit Deceased
04/20/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Skittles Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Available
04/06/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Tyson OS Labrador Retriever, Boxer Dog Puppy Transferred
04/11/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Blue OS Coonhound, Pointer Dog Young Transferred
04/15/2021 Relinquished By Owner Kane Staffordshire Bull Terrier Dog Young Available
04/01/2021 Stray At Large AC Thor (deceased, Linden) Domestic Shorthair Cat Young Returned to Owner
04/06/2021 Stray At Large AC Bear Domestic Shorthair Cat Senior Returned to Owner
04/24/2021 Stray At Large AC Gary Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Returned to Owner
04/01/2021 Stray At Large AC Lucy Black and Tan Coonhound, RottweileDog Adult Returned to Owner
04/03/2021 Stray At Large AC Ruby Boston Terrier Dog Young Returned to Owner
04/04/2021 Stray At Large AC Duke Chihuahua Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/05/2021 Stray At Large AC Brandi Black and Tan Coonhound Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/05/2021 Stray At Large AC Kiko Border Collie Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/05/2021 Stray At Large AC Thor 1042375 2nd offense Husky Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/09/2021 Stray At Large AC Charlie (Tommys) 2nd offense Collie, Shepherds (All Types) Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/09/2021 Stray At Large AC Duke (empire) Lhasa Apso Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/10/2021 Stray At Large AC Brutus Terriers (Medium) Dog Puppy Returned to Owner
04/10/2021 Stray At Large AC Loki (6&Bell) Husky Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/12/2021 Stray At Large AC Princess (956000013007054) Chihuahua Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/13/2021 Stray At Large AC Max Boxer Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/16/2021 Stray At Large AC Bella (Regency #30) Beagle Dog Puppy Hold
04/16/2021 Stray At Large AC Biggie (2nd offense) Chihuahua, Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/16/2021 Stray At Large AC Luna Belle Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/16/2021 Stray At Large Novalea Boxer, American Bulldog Dog Adult Available
04/17/2021 Stray At Large AC Casey (2nd offense 4.17.21) Labrador Retriever Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/17/2021 Stray At Large AC Nala (422 N NYE) Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/17/2021 Stray At Large AC Remi (422 N Nye) Shepherds (All Types) Dog Puppy Returned to Owner
04/17/2021 Stray At Large AC Thor (3rd offense) Husky Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/17/2021 Stray At Large AC Tigger Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/18/2021 Stray At Large AC Shiloh Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Senior Returned to Owner
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04/21/2021 Stray At Large AC Blue (Gambino's) American Staffordshire Terrier Dog Puppy Returned to Owner
04/21/2021 Stray At Large AC Willow Blue Heeler Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/22/2021 Stray At Large AC Duke (empire) 2nd offense Lhasa Apso Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/25/2021 Stray At Large AC Doxie Charlie (skate park) Dachshund Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/25/2021 Stray At Large AC Helios Great Pyrenees Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/25/2021 Stray At Large AC Ollie Goldendoodle Dog Puppy Returned to Owner
04/25/2021 Stray At Large AC Stella Blue Beagle Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/26/2021 Stray At Large AC Gypsy Blue Heeler Dog Young Returned to Owner
04/26/2021 Stray At Large AC Sasha Blue Heeler Dog Young Returned to Owner
04/27/2021 Stray At Large AC Biggie Smalls (3rd offense) Chihuahua, Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult Hold
04/27/2021 Stray At Large AC Koda German Shorthaired Pointer Dog Puppy Returned to Owner
04/27/2021 Stray At Large AC Messi Poodle (Miniature) Dog Adult Hold
04/29/2021 Stray At Large AC Diamond Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Hold
04/29/2021 Stray At Large AC Marley Labrador Retriever Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/22/2021 Stray At Large AC Blanca American Rabbit Returned to Owner
04/01/2021 Stray At Large AC Possum (109 N Pierce) Possum Small Animal Wildlife Release
04/05/2021 Stray At Large AC Frito Ferret Small Animal Adopted
04/08/2021 Transferred In Sugar Dachshund, Mixed Breed Dog Adult Adopted
04/24/2021 Transferred In AC Baley Poodle (Miniature) Dog Adult Returned to Owner
04/26/2021 Transferred In Happy Mixed Breed Dog Adult Available
04/27/2021 Transferred In AC Dean Chihuahua Dog Senior Returned to Owner
04/28/2021 Transferred In Butter German Shepherd Dog, Rottweiler Dog Puppy Available
04/28/2021 Transferred In Peanut German Shepherd Dog, Rottweiler Dog Puppy Available

Dog Cat Other
Other 4 3 0 1
RBO 4 3 1 0
SAL 42 36 3 3
TRFR 6 6 0 0

56 48 4 4
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Outtake Date Outtake Type Average Length of Stay Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age
04/03/2021 Adopted 24 days Tito Chihuahua Dog Adult
04/07/2021 Adopted 2 months Gator Chihuahua, Terriers (Small) Dog Adult
04/07/2021 Adopted 8 days AC 19 & Pine Pup (CARL) Labrador Retriever Dog Puppy
04/08/2021 Adopted 3 months Savannah Husky Dog Young
04/12/2021 Adopted 5 months DJ Pit Bull Terrier Dog Puppy
04/13/2021 Adopted 25 days Ritz Blue Heeler, Shepherd (Unknown Type) Dog Adult
04/14/2021 Adopted about 2 months AC Estrella Fox Terrier (Wirehaired) Dog Puppy
04/14/2021 Adopted about 2 months Ted Labrador Retriever Dog Adult
04/15/2021 Adopted about 2 months Audry Chihuahua Dog Adult
04/18/2021 Adopted 10 days Sugar Dachshund, Mixed Breed Dog Adult
04/20/2021 Adopted 2 months AC Ari (Beans) Labrador Retriever, Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult
04/22/2021 Adopted 3 months JESSIE JAMES Cane Corso, Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult
04/22/2021 Adopted about 1 month Damon Pomeranian Dog Adult
04/24/2021 Adopted 2 months Lulu (Bella) Lhasa Apso Dog Adult
04/25/2021 Adopted 5 months Toby Labrador Retriever, Blue Heeler Dog Puppy
04/27/2021 Adopted about 1 month Noelle Labrador Retriever Dog Adult
04/28/2021 Adopted about 2 months Elaina Pomeranian Dog Senior
04/26/2021 Adopted 8 months Cinnabun Dwarf Rabbit
04/30/2021 Adopted 25 days AC Frito Ferret Small Animal
04/24/2021 Deceased less than 5 seconds AC Gary Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult
04/14/2021 Deceased 1 day AC Bunny (14 & Colson) American Rabbit
04/06/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Bear Domestic Shorthair Cat Senior
04/03/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Ruby Boston Terrier Dog Young
04/05/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Thor 1042375 2nd offense Husky Dog Adult
04/05/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Brandi Black and Tan Coonhound Dog Adult
04/05/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Duke Chihuahua Dog Adult
04/07/2021 Returned to Owner 2 days AC Kiko Border Collie Dog Adult
04/09/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Charlie (Tommys) 2nd offense Collie, Shepherds (All Types) Dog Senior
04/10/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Brutus Terriers (Medium) Dog Puppy
04/12/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Princess (956000013007054) Chihuahua Dog Senior
04/13/2021 Returned to Owner 3 days AC Loki (6&Bell) Husky Dog Adult
04/15/2021 Returned to Owner 2 days AC Max Boxer Dog Adult
04/16/2021 Returned to Owner 7 days AC Duke (empire) Lhasa Apso Dog Adult
04/17/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Luna Belle Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult
04/17/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Casey (2nd offense 4.17.21) Labrador Retriever Dog Senior
04/17/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Biggie (2nd offense) Chihuahua, Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult
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04/17/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Thor (3rd offense) Husky Dog Adult
04/17/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Nala (422 N NYE) Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult
04/17/2021 Returned to Owner 10 days AC Biggie Smalls (3rd offense) Chihuahua, Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult
04/18/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Remi (422 N Nye) Shepherds (All Types) Dog Puppy
04/18/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Tigger Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Senior
04/19/2021 Returned to Owner 18 days Fancy Chihuahua, Pekingese Dog Adult
04/19/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Shiloh Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Senior
04/22/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Duke (empire) 2nd offense Lhasa Apso Dog Adult
04/24/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Bailey Poodle (Miniature) Dog Senior
04/25/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Stella Blue Beagle Dog Senior
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner 19 days Lucky Mixed Breed Dog Adult
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Doxie Charlie (skate park) Dachshund Dog Senior
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Ollie Goldendoodle Dog Puppy
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner 1 day AC Helios Great Pyrenees Dog Adult
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Sasha Blue Heeler Dog Young
04/26/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Gypsy Blue Heeler Dog Young
04/22/2021 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds AC Blanca Rabbit Other
04/21/2021 Transferred 15 days AC Tyson OS Labrador Retriever, Boxer Dog Puppy
04/21/2021 Transferred 10 days AC Blue OS Coonhound, Pointer Dog Young
04/01/2021 Transferred AC Possum (109 N Pier Possum Small Animal Other
04/01/21 Deceased less than 5 seconds AC Thor Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult

DOG CAT Other
Adoptions 19 17 0 2
RTO 32 30 1 1
TRFR 3 2 0 1
DOA/Euth 3 0 2 1

57 49 3 5
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Intake Date Intake Type Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status
02/08/2021 Stray At Large AC Siracha Tabby, Tortoiseshell Cat Young Available
04/20/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Skittles Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Available
02/18/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Pretzel Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Fostered
03/27/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Lucky Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Hold
03/27/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Nemo Domestic Shorthair Cat Adult Hold
03/28/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Ralf Domestic Shorthair Cat Senior Hold
02/08/2021 Adopted Katniss Tabby, Tortoiseshell Cat Young Hold
01/08/2021 Relinquished By Owner Tank Pit Bull Terrier, Husky Dog Young Available
01/27/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC BELLA Boxer, Bullmastiff Dog Adult Available
02/26/2021 Relinquished By Owner AC Jazzy Boxer, Staffordshire Bull Terrier Dog Adult Available
04/15/2021 Relinquished By Owner Kane Staffordshire Bull Terrier Dog Young Available
4/12/2021 Stray At Large AC Diamond Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Boarding
04/16/2021 Stray At Large Novalea Boxer, American Bulldog Dog Adult Available
04/26/2021 Transferred In Happy Mixed Breed Dog Adult Available
04/28/2021 Transferred In Butter German Shepherd Dog, Rottweiler Dog Puppy Available
04/28/2021 Transferred In Peanut German Shepherd Dog, Rottweiler Dog Puppy Available
03/11/2021 Transferred In Jenny German Shepherd Dog Dog Adult Boarding
03/03/2021 Relinquished By Owner Dylan Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult Foster to Adopt
03/08/2021 Stray At Large AC Luna Husky Dog Adult Foster to Adopt
09/29/2017 Transferred In Shady American Staffordshire Terrier Dog Adult Fostered
09/14/2020 Stray At Large Hank Border Collie, Mixed Breed Dog Adult Fostered
01/20/2021 Other Diva Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie, Poodles (All Types) Dog Adult Fostered
03/18/2021 Other Dexter Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Fostered
03/29/2021 Relinquished By Owner Gunner Pit Bull Terrier Dog Puppy Fostered
01/21/2021 Relinquished By Owner Abby Labrador Retriever, Labrador Retriever Dog Adult Hold
01/21/2021 Relinquished By Owner Buddy Labrador Retriever, Labrador Retriever Dog Adult Hold
03/06/2021 Stray At Large AC Rosie Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Hold
03/10/2021 Transferred In Stefan Pomeranian Dog Adult Hold
04/16/2021 Stray At Large AC Bella (Regency #30) Beagle Dog Puppy Hold
04/27/2021 Stray At Large AC Biggie Smalls (3rd offense) Chihuahua, Yorkie, Yorkshire Terrie Dog Adult Hold
04/27/2021 Stray At Large AC Messi Poodle (Miniature) Dog Adult Hold
04/29/2021 Stray At Large AC Diamond (15& Logan) Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Hold
04/29/2021 Other AC Nova Pit Bull Terrier Dog Adult Hold

Dog Cat Other
Adoptable 18 15 3 0
Hold 15 11 4 0

33 26 7 0



FHI ACTIVITY SUMMARY
APRIL
 2021

TOTAL CALLS 75
DISPATCH INITIATED 12
RESIDENT INITIATED 63
FREMONT 67
COUNTY 8

REGULAR HOURS 61
AFTER HOURS 14

MICROCHIPS SOLD 2

LICENSES SOLD 31

COMPLAINTS 0

TOTAL STRAYS 42

LEO ASSIST/HOLD 1

TNR PROJECTS PENDING 1
IN PROGRESS 1
CLOSED 1



FHI SUMMARY PAGE
APRIL
 2021

BEGINNING COUNT INTAKE TOTAL INTAKE OUTCOME TOTAL OUTCOME END COUNT IN CUSTODY
STRAY RBO TRFR OTHER RTO ADOPT TRFR DOA/Euth

CANINE 27 * 36 3 6 3 48 30 17 2 0 49 26
FELINE 6 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 7
OTHER 1 3 0 0 1 4 1 2 1 1 5 0
LIVESTOCK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 42 4 6 4 56 32 19 3 3 57 33

* see attached
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